
(REV 12/2021)

• All care is subject to cancellation and  based on program minimum enrollment.
• Enrollment priority is based on the amount of care scheduled.
• Adventure Club daily fees are billed monthly based on current schedule agreement.
• Preschool daily fees are billed monthly.
• 10% Sibling Discount applies to the 2nd and/or 3rd student tuition only (does not apply to Added Care or preschool).
• Added Care is approved by the site coordinator on a space available basis only.
• Not all Adventure Club sites will be offering Added Care or TK programming. Please check with your Adventure Club site. 
• Schedule Agreement Changes are due by the 15th of the month for changes to go into effect by the 1st of the following 

month. Current fees will remain in effect through the end of the month. 
• Tax ID# 94-6000409

Adventure Club
Prices effective Summer 2022

Annual registration fee (non-refundable)

Preschool $100.00

Adventure Club School Year (TK-5) $100.00

Adventure Club Summer (K-5) $100.00

Summer 2022, non-school days and vacation breaks 2022–2023 Daily rate Added care

Full Day Care (6:30am–6:00pm) $46.00 $55.00

Kindergarten–5th, before and after school Daily rate Added care

Before and after school: Full Time, Monday - Friday $31.00 

Before and after school: Part Time, 4 days or less $35.00 $42.00 

Before school only $19.00 $27.00 

After school only $26.00 $35.00 

Before or after school - Part Day $15.00 $17.00 

Transitional Kindergarten Daily rate Added care
Exact times vary depending on bell schedules. 

Morning Transitional Kindergarten only

Before and after school: Full Time, Monday - Friday $37.00 

Before and after school: Part Time, 4 days or less $39.00 $47.00 

Before school only $19.00 $27.00 

After school only $29.00 $37.00 

Before or after school - Part Day $21.00 $30.00 

Preschool Resident Non-Resident

Tuesday · Thursday $20.00 $25.00

Pre Kindergarten Resident Non-Resident

Monday · Wednesday · Friday  $22.00 $26.00


